3 8906057021840 CHEF BASKET FUSILLI
PASTA(500G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 72 0 138.86 50.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 72.90 180.00 5,248.80 

4 8906057021833 CHEF BASKET PENNE
PASTA(500G) [HSN
Code:19023010]

EA 72 0 138.86 50.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 0.00 72.90 180.00 5,248.80 

Total 356 26669.32
Amount in words RUPEES  TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTY NINE &  THIRTY TWO PAISE ONLY

Terms and Conditions:

By supplying goods/services under this Purchase Order (PO), the vendor acknowledges and agrees as below -

a) GST rates mentioned in PO/Contract are indicative only. Vendor/Contractor need to ensure supply of goods and/or services covered